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1 :  Takim: MUS GENCLIK SPOR KLB. DERNEGI Takim Puan: 11

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Turd4 Vang
1 221 OZKAN ARSLAN 1999.01.01 5:34 5:34
4 222 RIDVAN TAS 1999.07.12 5:47 5:47
6 223 ISMAIL ESIMEK 1999.09.27 5:50 5:50

(1) 224 SEYITHAN CETIN 1999.02.01 6:13 6:13

2 :  Takim: ERZURUM PALANDOKEN BLD.S. Takim Puan: 29

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Varig
2 1451 ABDULKADIR CELIK 1999.02.20 5:42 5:42
13 1452 [SMAIL ACAR 1999.08.23 5:59 5:59
14 1454 ABDULLAH CANPOLAT 2000.04.25 6:00 6:00

(43) 1453 EMRULLAH SELCUK 2000.01.01 6:34 6:34

3 Takim: BITLIS GENCLIKSPOR KULUBU DERNEGI Takim Puan: 35

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Varig
3 272 SAMED DEMIR 2000.01.01 5:47 5:47
7 271 VEYSEL TIMUNGIN 2000.04.10 5:52 5:52
25 273 OMERCAN BAKIS 1999.05.15 6:15 6:15

(58) 274 FURKAN ENES KARA 1999.01.02 7:47 7:47

4 Takim: SIVAS SPORCU KAMP EGITIM MERKEZI GENGLIKSPO Takim Puan: 47

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Turd4 Vang
10 189 KURSAD ARSLAN 06.01.1999 5:56 5:56
17 186 MUSTAFA ALPEREN BINICI 20.06.1999 6:07 6:07
20 187 MURAT DOGAN 12.01.2000 6:12 6:12

(36) 188 NECATI YAGLIPINAR 05.09.1999 6:28 6:28

5 :  Takim: AKSARAY-CAGLAYAN SPOR Takim Puan: 55

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Turd4 Vang
12 1483 RAMAZAN BASTUG 1999.12.01 5:58 5:58
16 1481 BATUHAN AGIL 2000.03.01 6:05 6:05
27 1484 RECEP SAKAR 2000.02.01 6:17 6:17
(37) 1482 BAYRAM YUCE 1999.01.06 6:28 6:28

6 : Takim: BATMAN PETROLSPOR Takim Puan: 58

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Varig
9 167 FERHAT ILIMEN 2000.11.20 5:55 5:55
15 166 SELMAN ILHAN 2000.01.07 6:03 6:03
34 168 VEDAT ILHAN 1999.12.25 6:26 6:26

7 :  Takim: BINGOL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU Takim Puan: 70

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Tur4 Varig
19 206 MEHMET SAH AKAR 2000.12.06 6:10 6:10
23 207 ORHAN ORAK 2000.04.01 6:14 6:14
28 208 IBRAHIM KORKMAZ 1999.03.19 6:17 6:17
(49) 210 MAHMUT EMIN GiLi 2000.06.18 6:49 6:49
(50) 209 MUHAMMED COBAN 1999.10.10 6:53 6:53

8 Takim: ISTANBUL SULTANBEYLI MEVLANA i.0.0. SPOR Takim Puan: 76

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Turd Vang
5 236 SEDAT BOZBAY 1999.01.01 5:48 5:48
33 237 FURKAN BOZBAY 1999.01.01 6:25 6:25
38 238 YUNUS EMRE KISAER 2000.01.01 6:31 6:31
(56) 240 KEMAL CAKMAK 2000.01.01 717 717

9 :  Takim: ERZINCAN-ULALAR BLD.SPOR Takim Puan: 78

Puan No Ad Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2 Tur3 Turd Vang
8 1466 ABDULLAH OZDEMIR 1999.05.13 5:54 5:54
26 1467 BULUTHAN DEMIR 2000.09.12 6:16 6:16
44 1468 MEHMET UGCUM 1999.03.04 6:38 6:38
(48) 1470 OMER CELIKER 2000.02.05 6:49 6:49
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Puan
1
31
55
(57)

11
Puan
29
32
41

12
Puan
24
30
51
(54)

13
Puan
18
45
46

14
Puan
22
40
47
(53)

15
Puan
35
39
42
(52)

Takim: MARDIN ATLETIZM SPOR KULUBU

No
180
176
178
179

Takim: KONYA G.S.i.M. SPOR KULUBU

No
211
213
214

Takim: BALIKESIR DURSUNBEY BLD.SPOR

No
1471
1472
1475
1473

Takim: BATMAN GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU

No
161
165
162

Ad

HAKAN BULUT

AHMET ALKANOGLU
MESUT BASCI
ABDULKADIR ERULKEN

Ad

MUHAMMET ALI GUNINDI
M. BURAK ESGIL
MEVLUT DEMIREL

Ad

SEDAT BADEM
HUSEYIN ASLANER
RIZA GETIN

iRFAN KARADUMAN

Ad

FERHAT TURKAN
EMRULLAH TEKIN
BAYRAM OMEROGLU

Takim: ARDAHAN GSiM

No
311
312
313
314

Ad

UGURCAN MADEN
BERKANT HAYDAROGLU
MERT YILMAZ

KADIR GOKGE

Takim: ERZURUM TELEKOM

No
317
316
319
318

Ad

FURKAN DAL

OKTAY DEMIR

HUSEYIN ARAS

CEMAL KARATASGULER

Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1999.11.12 5:58
1999.07.29 6:21
1999.06.27 6:59
2000.10.15 7:36

Takim Puan
Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1999.01.01 6:19
2000.01.01 6:22
1999.01.01 6:32

Takim Puan
Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1999.01.01 6:15
1999.01.01 6:20
2000.01.01 6:54
1999.01.01 6:58

Takim Puan
Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1999.11.17 6:08
1999.05.01 6:39
2000.09.18 6:45

Takim Puan
Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
20.07.1999 6:13
01.01.2000 6:32
08.09.1999 6:45
2000.01.12 6:57

Takim Puan
Dogum Yih Tur1 Tur2
1999.06.10 6:27
1999.06.01 6:31
2000.02.10 6:33
2000.08.28 6:56

Takim Puan: 97

Tur3

1102
Turd

1105
Turd

1109
Turd

1109
Turd

1116
Tur3

Turd4

Tur4

Tur4

Tur4

Tur4

Turd

Vang
5:58
6:21
6:59
7:36

Varig
6:19
6:22
6:32

Varig
6:15
6:20
6:54
6:58

Varnig
6:08
6:39
6:45

Varnig
6:13
6:32
6:45
6:57

Vang
6:27
6:31
6:33
6:56
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